
ERTIFICATE
This ceıtificate is granted to the organization,

INTERPLAST KIMYA SANAYI VE TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI

Fevzipasa Maha|lesi Erdogan Sokak No:5 Silivri, Istanbul, TURKEY

Production And Sales Of Polyurethane,Lacquer And Colorants For
Leather Industry

EA 12
according to the scope,

TS EN ISO 900L=2O15
to certiflı that quality management system in accordance with standard's

clauses is established and being implemented.

Date of First Issue

Date of Issue

ceıtificate period

Reissue Date

ceıtificate No

Best Quali§ Seryices
System Ceftificate Approved
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TÜRKAK BDS NO
YS-7D22_2BAB

@ffi
Bos BELGELENDİRME VE EĞİTiM HİzMETLERı ı-ro. şrl.

Mahfesığmaz Mah. 79159 sk. No:3/l Merve Apt, B Blok D:2 ÇukurcVa/ADANA/TÜRK|YE
T lP i+9o3222348722 E-maill info@bqs.com.tr

: 01.09.2018

: 24.08.2024

: 3 Year

: 31.08.2025

: KQ.2024,285
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